Optional Features Accessories
Item Description Suffix Lamp Description Catalog Number
Keyed Alike
(Selector Switches)
KA1
6 Vac Lamp A6S6-6V
12 Vac Lamp A6S6-12V
Additional Keys
(Keyed Selector Switches)
441-KEYS
24 Vac  Lamp A6S6-24V
48 Vac  Lamp A6S6-48V
NOTE: Additional keys may only be purchased when ordering devices.
Keys may not be purchased for devices installed in the field.
120 Vac Lamp A6S6-120V
135 Vac Lamp A6S6-135V
240 Vac Lamp A6S6-240V
Nameplates Pilot Light Replacement Kit — Pilot Lights (120 V)
Legend Plate Catalog Number Catalog Number Lens Color
Start A441-01  Amber AEPRLAA
Stop A441-02 Blue AEPRLAB